Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for August 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 19:10 Newton [Coeur Tantre 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -184.57
Abbot
Single 31st 15:30 Bath Miss Minuty 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -209.57
Single 31st 15:20 Newton 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -204.57
Southwell Geronimo
Single 31st 13:50 Minella 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -199.57
Southwell Forfitness
Single 30th 18:15 Ripon Gleese The 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -194.57
Devil
Single 30th 16:45 Upstaging 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -189.57
Goodwood
Single 30th 16:25 Play The Ace 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -184.57
\Worcester
Single 30th 16:20 Epsom |Jupiter Custos 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - -179.57
Single 30th 14:15 Hamilton |Frozen Kiss 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -179.57
Single 29th 16:40 Cartmel [Fantasy King 10.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -174.57
Single 29th 15:50 Epsom |Maverick Wave 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -169.57
Single 29th 15:45 Scent Of 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -164.57
Chepstow Power
Single 29th 14:50 Chebsey Beau 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -159.57
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:05 Basil Berry 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -154.57
Yarmouth
Single 28th 16:55 Engage 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -149.57
Goodwood
Single 28th 15:10 Zhui Feng 9.00 5.00 Win 1 34.00 -144.57
Goodwood
Single 28th 14:15 Tyrsal 5.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 -178.57
Yarmouth
Single 28th 13:50 Beverley |Our Boy Jack 6.50 5.00 Win 1 26.13 -197.57
Single 27th 18:00 Windsor |Ayrad 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -223.7
Single 27th 17:10 Cartmel [Ethelwyn 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -218.7
Single 27th 16:00 Cartmel |Pena Dorada 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -213.7
Single 27th 14:25 Clef 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -208.7
Newmarket
(July)
Single 26th 16:20 Outrath 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -203.7
Newmarket
(July)
Single 26th 15:45 Maestro Mac 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -198.7
Newmarket
(July)
Single 26th 15:30 Thirsk  |Frederic 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -193.7
Single 26th 14:55 Thirsk  |Jaarih 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -188.7
Single 26th 14:35 Outre Mer 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - -183.7
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 17:30 Tajseer 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -183.7
Sedgefield
Single 25th 16:55 Fontwell |Lakeshore 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -178.7
Lady
Single 25th 15:40 Leicester|Saint Thomas 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -173.7
Single 25th 15:20 Fontwell |Fountains 2.75 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -168.7
Blossom
Single 25th 14:00 Lady Molly 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -163.7
Musselburgh
Single 24th 20:10 Kempton [Rock Steady 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - -158.7
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:40 Kempton |Royal Reef 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -158.7
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:50 Stratford |No Likey 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -153.7
Single 24th 18:20 Stratford |Barman 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -148.7
Single 23rd 17:10 Newbury |Coolfitch 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -143.7
Single 23rd 16:45 Book At 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -138.7
Southwell Bedtime
Single 23rd 16:15 Ereyna 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -133.7
Southwell
Single 23rd 16:00 Willow Spring 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - -128.7
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 15:45 Little Pop 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -128.7
Southwell
Single 23rd 15:00 Princess 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -158.7
Yarmouth Raihana
Single 22nd 17:50 Kempton |Hazell Berry 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -153.7
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:00 Brighton |Golden Reign 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -148.7
Single 22nd 15:00 Brighton |Bobby Vee 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -143.7
Single 21st 17:10 Cap Canaille 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -138.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:00 Brighton |Unsuspected 3.25 5.00 Non-runner - -133.7
Girl
Single 21st 15:45 Curragh |Endless Drama 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -133.7
Single 21st 15:30 Brighton |Al Shahaniya 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -128.7
Single 21st 14:50 Germany 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -123.7
\Worcester Calling
Single 21st 14:00 Brighton |Tullinahoo 2.63 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -118.7
Single 20th 20:05 Bath Pivotal Flame 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -113.7
Single 20th 19:20 Sbraase 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -108.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 19:05 Bath Hot Mustard 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -103.7
Single 20th 18:35 Bath Showbizzy 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -98.7
Single 20th 15:10 Newton |Vodka Wells 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -115.35
Abbot
Single 19th 17:30 Salisbury|Cosmic Storm 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -110.35
Single 19th 16:30 Bangor- |Classi Massini 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - -122.85
on-Dee
Single 19th 15:55 Bangor- |The Backup 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -122.85
on-Dee Plan
Single 19th 15:20 Bangor- |Distracted 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -117.85
on-Dee
Single 18th 18:30 Fontwell |Pied Du Roi 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -112.85
Single 18th 18:00 Fontwell |lvor's Queen 3.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -124.1
Single 18th 17:30 Fontwell |Town Mouse 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -119.1
Single 18th 17:15 Stratford |Victor 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -114.1
Leudorum
Single 18th 16:40 Stratford |Promanco 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -125.35
Single 17th 16:40 Balliol 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -120.35
Chepstow
Single 17th 16:30 Carlisle |Rainbow Rebel 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -115.35
Single 17th 15:55 Carlisle |Dawn Mirage 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -145.35
Single 17th 15:05 York The Major 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -140.35
General
Single 17th 14:45 Carlisle |Whirl Me 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -135.35
Round
Single 16th 18:00 Inner Knowing 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -130.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 16:45 Kempton |Pure Vanity 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -125.35
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:00 Ripon  |Cape Of Glory 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -120.35
Single 15th 20:00 Windsor |Coillte Cailin 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -115.35
Single 15th 15:30 Mitchum 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -110.35
Chelmsford Swagger




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:45 Modernism 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -105.35
Pontefract
Single 14th 14:00 Stephanie 2.50 5.00 Win 1 6.75 -100.35
Southwell Frances
Single 13th 17:05 Ripon Masterson 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -107.1
Single 13th 16:55 Lingfield |[Sarmadee 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -102.1
Single 13th 15:05 Newbury |Battersea 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -97.1
Single 13th 14:55 Ripon  |Aardwolf 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -92.1
Single 13th 14:20 Ripon Island Flame 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -87.1
Single 12th 18:45 Catterick |Climax 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -82.1
Single 12th 18:10 Catterick |Amy Gardner 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -77.1
Single 12th 17:10 Fruit Salad 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -72.1
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:50 Kiltara 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -67.1
Nottingham
Single 11th 18:05 Knight's 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -62.1
Yarmouth Parade
Single 11th 17:15 Salisbury|Rainbow 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -57.1
Dreamer
Single 11th 17:00 Silver Man 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -52.1
\Worcester
Single 11th 15:50 Beverley |Air Squadron 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -47.1
Single 11th 15:40 Salisbury|Vive Ma Fille 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -42.1
Single 10th 16:30 Beverley |Ghostly Arc 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.1
Single 10th 16:20 Salisbury|Patent 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -32.1
Single 10th 16:10 Newton |Royal Irish 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.1
Abbot Hussar
Single 10th 15:20 Salisbury|Torch 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.1
Single 10th 15:00 Beverley |Beautiful 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.1
Stranger
Single 10th 14:40 Newton |Nachi Falls 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -12.1
Abbot
Single 9th 19:45 Lingfield |Charlie Wells 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -42.1
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:15 Frivolous Lady 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - -67.1
Chepstow
Single 9th 14:45 Devilish Guest 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -67.1
Chepstow
Single 9th 14:15 Express 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -62.1
Chepstow
Single 8th 18:30 Ffos Las |Moojaned 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -57.1
Single 8th 16:45 Coronation Day| 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -52.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 16:15 Berlusca 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -47.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 15:45 Disquotational 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -42.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 15:15 Monte Cing 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 14:45 King Of Castilla 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 16:30 Leicester|Jack The Laird 2.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -27.1
Single 7th 15:30 Leicester|Paling 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -22.1
Single 7th 14:30 Leicester|Mr Tyrrell 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.5
Single 7th 14:00 Leicester|Bahamian 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -26.5
Sunshine
Single 6th 17:50 Lingfield |Sautter 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.5
Single 6th 16:35 Redcar |Colombe Bleu 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16.5
Single 6th 15:45 Haydock |Arab Spring 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -11.5
Single 6th 14:15 Redcar |Eva Gore 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -6.5
Single 5th 20:30 Haydock [Tartan Bute 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 18:40 Caramuru 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - -14
Newmarket
(July)
Single 5th 17:00 Amirli 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14
Musselburgh
Single 5th 16:30 Gabrial The 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9
Musselburgh |Terror
Single 5th 15:40 Brighton |Just Be Lucky 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - -4
Single 5th 14:00 Geego 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4
Musselburgh
Single 4th 16:20 Haydock |Bell Heather 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1
Single 4th 16:00 Brighton |Visage Blanc 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6
Single 4th 15:00 Brighton |Count 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 11
Calabash
Single 4th 14:10 Fareeq 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4
Yarmouth
Single 4th 14:00 Brighton |[Monumental 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1
Man
Single 3rd 20:10 Kempton [Moorside 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 6
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:20 Captain Bob 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 17:20 Snow Prince 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 1
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 16:50 Brighton |Any Guest 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 1
Single 3rd 14:20 Brighton |Vinnievanbaile 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1
ys
Single 2nd 19:35 Balance 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6
Nottingham
Single 2nd 19:05 Darma 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11
Nottingham
Single 2nd 18:55 Cork Mzuri 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16
Single 2nd 18:35 Vermeulen 6.00 5.00 Non-runner 21
Nottingham
Single 2nd 15:30 Salisbury|Organza 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21
Single 1st 17:15 Ripon Icefall 5.00 5.00 Win 1 16.00 26
Single 1st 16:45 Ripon Novalina 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 10
Single 1st 16:30 Kempton |Voice Control 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:15 Ripon Sir Dudley 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 15:15 Ripon Burano 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 15:05 Cork High Nellie 51.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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